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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:30 Worship (First
Communion)

2

6:30-8:30 Scouts

3

7:00 Scouts
7:30 AA

4

12:00-1:00 M/W Food
Pantry

6:00 Catechism

6:30 Worship

5

4:00-5:30 Brownies

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

12:30 WELCA
3:30 Second Harvest |6:00 Council 6:00 Catechism Bingo at the Trailer
8:30 Worship/Bake (HS parking lot) |7:00 Scouts 6:30 Worship 6:00-7:30 G Scouts Park
Sales | 5:00-9:00 Scouts 7:30 AA 5:00 Event Planning
(entire Bldg.)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
12:30 Quilt Tying
5:00-9:00 Scouts 7:00 Scouts 6:00 Catechism 4:00-5:30 Brownies 9:00-3:00 Quilting
8:30 Worship & (entire Bldg.) |7:30 AA 6:30 Worship Day

Sunday School

22

8:30 Worship

23

24

7:00 Scouts
7:30 AA

25

6:00 Catechism
6:30 Worship

26

12:00-5:00 Blood Dr

27

28

29

8:30 Worship
9:30 Pancake
Breakfast

30

31

7:00 Scouts
7:30 AA
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