

March 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 8:30 Worship (First Communion)	2 6:30-8:30 Scouts	3 7:00 Scouts 7:30 AA	4 12:00-1:00 M/W Food Pantry 6:00 Catechism 6:30 Worship	5 4:00-5:30 Brownies	6	7
8 8:30 Worship/Bake Sales	9 3:30 Second Harvest (HS parking lot) 5:00-9:00 Scouts (entire Bldg.)	10 12:30 WELCA 6:00 Council 7:00 Scouts 7:30 AA	11 6:00 Catechism 6:30 Worship	12 6:00-7:30 G Scouts 5:00 Event Planning	13	14 Bingo at the Trailer Park
15 8:30 Worship & Sunday School	16 5:00-9:00 Scouts (entire Bldg.)	17 12:30 Quilt Tying 7:00 Scouts 7:30 AA	18 6:00 Catechism 6:30 Worship	19 4:00-5:30 Brownies	20	21 9:00-3:00 Quilting Day
22 8:30 Worship	23	24 7:00 Scouts 7:30 AA	25 6:00 Catechism 6:30 Worship	26 12:00-5:00 Blood Dr	27	28
29 8:30 Worship 9:30 Pancake Breakfast	30	31 7:00 Scouts 7:30 AA	1	2	3	4